
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

17

14

71

197

31

49

122

4

111

45

15

Name

Marius Popovici

Bence Pergel

Noel Zanocz

Matija Sterpin

Viktor Borislavov

Marios Kanakis

Aida Cojanu

Radostin Mihaylov

Mia Ribic

Alp Omer Berker

Fedja Kuzman

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

4

Total Tm

15:29.080

15:44.724

15:51.275

15:58.327

15:58.744

16:22.002

16:23.606

16:33.268

17:38.364

15:30.628

18:19.156

Diff

15.644

22.195

29.247

29.664

52.922

54.526

1:04.188

2:09.284

2 Laps

3 Laps

Best Tm

1:57.680

1:58.365

2:01.507

2:02.057

2:01.665

2:04.691

2:05.762

2:04.292

2:04.713

2:38.182

3:34.525

In Lap

1

3

1

3

4

3

3

4

6

4

1

Avg. Speed

43,398

42,679

42,385

42,073

42,055

41,059

40,992

40,593

38,097

30,947

20,962

Nac.

ROU

HUN

HUN

CRO

BG

GRE

ROU

BG

CRO

TUR

SRB

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic

Jury President: H.Jakulic

Clerk of the Course: Z.Mihailovic

Protest time: 30min

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Margin of Victory

15.644

Avg. Speed

43,398

Best Lap Tm

1:57.680

Best Speed

48,946

Best Lap by

17 - Marius Popovici

Velika nagrada Krusevca 2016.

Motocross

EMX 65 Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:44:54

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,600 Km

19.6.2016 08:00


